
2013 Duke University Baseball
Overall Statistics for Duke (as of May 18, 2013)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 26-29   Home: 18-13   Away: 8-16   ACC: 9-21

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%
Andy Perez  . 3 1 6 53-53 212 40 67 8 5 4 25 97  . 4 5 8 17 7 22 7  . 3 8 1 3 2 18-23 109 139 10  . 9 6 1
Jeff Kremer  . 3 1 1 55-55 206 42 64 12 0 0 26 76  . 3 6 9 31 9 17 8  . 4 2 1 1 0 4-9 117 9 6  . 9 5 5
Mark Lumpa  . 3 1 1 46-41 132 18 41 2 0 0 14 43  . 3 2 6 26 4 19 1  . 4 3 8 0 5 3-6 76 9 4  . 9 5 5
Grant McCabe  . 2 9 7 52-43 155 25 46 5 1 0 21 53  . 3 4 2 21 5 34 5  . 3 9 1 3 7 7-9 92 1 0 1.000

Kenny Koplove  . 2 8 8 46-45 153 23 44 7 0 1 23 54  . 3 5 3 7 1 25 3  . 3 1 7 3 8 2-3 70 95 10  . 9 4 3
Chris Marconcini  . 2 8 4 54-54 190 39 54 16 4 8 38 102  . 5 3 7 27 4 41 0  . 3 7 9 3 0 8-10 462 24 3  . 9 9 4
Jordan Betts  . 2 8 1 55-55 217 34 61 18 1 7 48 102  . 4 7 0 18 2 46 6  . 3 3 6 4 1 0-0 37 112 14  . 9 1 4
--------------------
Mike Rosenfeld  . 3 4 4 17-17 61 8 21 7 1 0 8 30  . 4 9 2 8 1 9 1  . 4 2 3 1 0 2-3 96 10 1  . 9 9 1
Al Morris  . 2 8 6 9-0 7 1 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 2 8 6 1 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 1 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0
Matt Berezo  . 2 6 7 39-31 105 10 28 3 0 0 19 31  . 2 9 5 10 2 15 2  . 3 3 6 2 6 5-6 0 1 0 1.000

Reed Anthes  . 2 4 4 35-24 78 14 19 4 0 0 9 23  . 2 9 5 6 4 19 1  . 3 2 2 2 1 0-1 169 21 0 1.000

Aaron Cohn  . 2 2 9 11-10 35 1 8 0 0 0 0 8  . 2 2 9 1 4 12 1  . 3 2 5 0 1 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0
Ryan Munger  . 2 2 5 24-18 71 7 16 2 1 0 9 20  . 2 8 2 6 2 24 2  . 3 0 4 0 0 0-0 102 20 3  . 9 7 6
Angelo La Bruna  . 2 0 0 29-14 55 9 11 5 0 0 7 16  . 2 9 1 5 5 9 2  . 3 1 8 1 2 0-1 12 41 2  . 9 6 4
David Perkins  . 2 0 0 25-5 35 5 7 3 1 0 5 12  . 3 4 3 2 1 10 1  . 2 5 6 1 0 2-2 6 7 1  . 9 2 9
Anthony D'Alessandro  . 1 8 0 31-17 61 12 11 3 3 0 2 20  . 3 2 8 17 1 27 1  . 3 6 7 0 0 1-3 42 0 1  . 9 7 7
Andrew Istler  . 1 4 6 13-13 48 3 7 0 0 1 5 10  . 2 0 8 4 1 13 3  . 2 2 2 1 1 0-1 16 6 0 1.000

Jalen Phllips  . 0 8 3 12-0 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 8 3 2 0 6 0  . 2 1 4 0 0 0-0 15 0 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 7 7 55 1833 293 508 95 17 21 261 700  . 3 8 2 209 53 349 44  . 3 6 3 26 34 52-77 1441 580 61  . 9 7 1

Opponents  . 2 7 1 55 1843 273 499 96 20 15 243 680  . 3 6 9 200 38 369 23  . 3 5 0 22 29 52-78 1436 576 71  . 9 6 6

LOB - Team (426), Opp (419). DPs turned - Team (26), Opp (46). CI - Team (1), Rosenfeld, M 1. IBB - Team (7), Marconcini 3,
Berezo, M. 1, D'Alessandro 1, Rosenfeld, M 1, Betts, J. 1, Opp (2). Picked off - Lumpa, M. 3, Perez, A. 3, Istler, A. 2, La
Bruna, A. 2, Kremer, J. 1, Berezo, M. 1, Marconcini 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha
Trent Swart  2 . 7 5 4-4 13 13 0 0/3 0 85.0 76 32 26 26 71 12 0 0  . 2 4 2 9 2 0 2 9
Michael Matuella  4 . 5 3 4-4 22 7 0 0/1 0 57.2 68 37 29 14 28 6 3 0  . 2 9 6 8 3 0 3 4
Robert Huber  4 . 8 5 5-7 16 13 2 2/0 0 68.2 70 39 37 32 53 22 3 3  . 2 6 7 6 7 0 3 0
Drew Van Orden  5 . 9 4 3-5 16 12 0 0/1 0 63.2 73 46 42 32 56 13 3 4  . 2 9 1 12 10 1 3 5
--------------------
Josh Ruffin  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chase Bebout  1 . 6 9 0-0 7 0 0 0/0 0 10.2 11 3 2 1 3 1 0 0  . 2 7 5 0 0 0 2 0
James Marvel  3 . 6 4 4-2 10 8 0 0/1 0 42.0 33 17 17 16 22 8 5 1  . 2 1 9 6 2 1 1 1
Nick Hendrix  3 . 7 9 0-0 24 0 0 0/0 1 38.0 44 16 16 10 36 10 1 2  . 2 9 7 1 2 2 2 4
Sarkis Ohanian  3 . 9 4 0-0 22 0 0 0/1 0 29.2 23 15 13 20 30 4 0 2  . 2 1 9 3 2 0 2 0
Andrew Istler  4 . 1 0 3-6 28 0 0 0/3 8 37.1 38 18 17 13 32 6 2 1  . 2 6 2 9 2 1 0 4
Dalton Brown  5 . 6 8 2-0 16 2 0 0/2 0 25.1 37 22 16 10 24 9 2 0  . 3 3 3 1 2 0 2 1
Garrett Hayward  5 . 7 9 0-0 6 0 0 0/0 0 4.2 3 4 3 5 3 1 0 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0
Remy Janco  7 . 1 1 1-1 21 0 0 0/0 0 12.2 11 10 10 13 10 2 1 0  . 2 4 4 2 3 1 1 1
Mark Lumpa 13.50 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 3 2 2 3 0 1 0 0  . 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kenny Koplove 22.50 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 4 5 5 3 1 1 0 0  . 4 4 4 0 3 0 0 0
Ryan Munger 47.25 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 5 7 7 2 0 0 0 2  . 6 2 5 0 0 0 1 0
Totals  4 . 5 3 26-29 55 55 2 7/5 9 480.1 499 273 242 200 369 96 20 15  . 2 7 1 57 38 6 22 29

Opponents  4 . 5 3 29-26 55 55 5 3/1 9 478.2 508 293 241 209 349 95 17 21  . 2 7 7 40 53 5 26 34

PB - Team (11), Anthes, R. 5, Munger, R. 4, Rosenfeld, M 2, Opp (9). Pickoffs - Team (10), Marvel, J. 3, Van Orden, D 3,
Koplove, K. 1, Hendrix, N. 1, Swart, T. 1, Ohanian, S. 1, Opp (13). SBA/ATT - Munger, R. (22-31), Anthes, R. (18-26),
Rosenfeld, M (13-18), Van Orden, D (8-12), Matuella, M. (10-12), Ohanian, S. (9-10), Huber, R. (4-9), Swart, T. (4-9),
Hendrix, N. (3-6), Janco, R. (4-5), Marvel, J. (4-5), Brown, D. (4-4), Bebout, C. (1-4), Istler, A. (0-1).



2013 Duke University Baseball
Overall Statistics for Duke (as of May 18, 2013)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci
Reed Anthes 190 169 21 0 1.000 0 18 8  . 6 9 2 5 0
Grant McCabe 93 92 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Andrew Istler 22 16 6 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0
James Marvel 19 5 14 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0
Jalen Phllips 15 15 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0
Nick Hendrix 11 2 9 0 1.000 0 3 3  . 5 0 0 0 0
Michael Matuella 11 2 9 0 1.000 0 10 2  . 8 3 3 0 0
Dalton Brown 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
Remy Janco 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0
Chase Bebout 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 3  . 2 5 0 0 0
Garrett Hayward 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Matt Berezo 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Chris Marconcini 489 462 24 3  . 9 9 4 22 0 0   - - - 0 0
Mike Rosenfeld 107 96 10 1  . 9 9 1 0 13 5  . 7 2 2 2 1
Anthony D'Alessandro 43 42 0 1  . 9 7 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Ryan Munger 125 102 20 3  . 9 7 6 0 22 9  . 7 1 0 4 0
Angelo La Bruna 55 12 41 2  . 9 6 4 6 0 0   - - - 0 0
Trent Swart 26 4 21 1  . 9 6 2 1 4 5  . 4 4 4 0 0
Andy Perez 258 109 139 10  . 9 6 1 14 0 0   - - - 0 0
Mark Lumpa 89 76 9 4  . 9 5 5 2 0 0   - - - 0 0
Jeff Kremer 132 117 9 6  . 9 5 5 1 0 0   - - - 0 0
Kenny Koplove 175 70 95 10  . 9 4 3 9 0 0   - - - 0 0
David Perkins 14 6 7 1  . 9 2 9 1 0 0   - - - 0 0
Jordan Betts 163 37 112 14  . 9 1 4 11 0 0   - - - 0 0
Sarkis Ohanian 10 0 9 1  . 9 0 0 0 9 1  . 9 0 0 0 0
Drew Van Orden 22 6 13 3  . 8 6 4 0 8 4  . 6 6 7 0 0
Robert Huber 6 0 5 1  . 8 3 3 1 4 5  . 4 4 4 0 0
Al Morris 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Aaron Cohn 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Josh Ruffin 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Totals 2082 1441 580 61  . 9 7 1 26 52 26  . 6 6 7 11 1
Opponents 2083 1436 576 71  . 9 6 6 46 52 25  . 6 7 5 9 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   1.0 AB/Game   2.5 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1.0 IP/Game


